
 

Cottage Food Regulation Development  
Division of Environmental Health & Sustainability Contacts 
 

 Jeff Lawrence, Division Director 
jeff.lawrence@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3639 
 

 Therese Pilonetti, Institutions & Emerging Programs Unit Manager 
therese.pilonetti@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3642 
 

 Jon Strauss, State Manufactured Foods Program & Product Recall Coordinator 
jon.strauss@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3642 
 

 Brianne Ratajczak, Environmental Protection Specialist II 
brianne.ratajczak@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3651 
 

 Erika Atherly, Environmental Protection Specialist II 
erika.atherly@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3647 
 

 Cary Ruble, Regulation Development & Enforcement Coordinator 
cary.ruble@state.co.us 
(303) 692-3647 
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